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Sakakawea Room can handle 15 PC'S
on tables.

Can be hooked up to a network printer.

ITD items =Blue
All Ethernet

connections- can
plug into any jack.
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Clock

= Light switch
= Outlets

12 Big Chairs
32 small blue chairs

=Coat rack

= Marker Board

E

Clock

1" = 5'
Sakakawea Room

No wireless connector in room
328-3281
30' (N&S)
24' (E&W)

TORNADO = Go to hallway
by Cafeteria

FIRE = Go out North
(Mailroom) Exit!
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T-42
7-1/7-2

T-42
6-1/6-2

T-42
5-1/ 5-2

T-42
3-1/ 3-2

T-42
4-1/ 4-2

T-42
2-1/ 2-2

T-42
1-1/ 1-2


